
 
NOAAP 2025 Meetings  

10:00am -11:30am  
 

Tuesday, Jan. 14 ‘Ways to Partner with Hospice  

Tuesday, Feb. 11 “Essential Oil and Brain Health Class”  

Tuesday, March 11 Library Resources for Seniors from the Medina 
Library.  

Tuesday, April 8 Visiting: “The Art of Being Present”   

Tuesday, May 13 “Declining Residents and Modifying Engagement”  

Tuesday, June 10 NOAAP Live in Person Conference at LCCC -
North Ridgeville Campus – Program TBA -Save the Date    

Tuesday, July 8 NO MEETING 

Tuesday, August 12 Utopia Experiences 

Tuesday, Sept. 9 “Impacts and Benefits of Pets”  

Tuesday, Oct. 21  “Aging Awareness”  

Tuesday, Nov. 11 “How to Help Families Have Meaningful 
Interactions with Loved Ones”  

Tuesday, Dec. 9  TBA  

 

 

 

 



 


